
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.itschrono.com

Printed : 28/09/2018 16:06

Weather/Track : 1013 hPa - Dry 27 °C - Humidity 53 % Start : 15:30, End : 16:00

1 Thed Björk SWE MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 7 - - 129.4 1:51.325

2 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 11 11 0.246 0.246 129.1 1:51.678

3 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 12 7 0.318 0.072 129.0 1:51.782

4 Frédéric Vervisch BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 11 10 0.359 0.041 129.0 1:51.873

5 Nathanaël Berthon FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 12 10 0.410 0.051 128.9 1:51.924

6 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 10 8 0.452 0.042 128.9 1:51.966

7 Zsolt David Szabo HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 13 10 0.481 0.029 128.8 1:51.995

8 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 11 7 0.540 0.059 128.8 1:51.977

9 Ma Qinghua CHN Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 12 9 0.568 0.028 128.7 1:52.082

10 Yann Ehrlacher FRA ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 13 12 0.779 0.211 128.5 1:52.293

11 Kevin Ceccon ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 14 9 0.794 0.015 128.5 1:52.308

12 Yvan Muller FRA MRacing - YMR Hyundai i30 N TCR 14 11 0.898 0.104 128.4 1:52.143

13 Denis Dupont BEL Audi Sport Team Comtoyou Audi RS3 LMS 12 10 0.910 0.012 128.4 1:52.172

14 Fabrizio Giovanardi ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 12 10 1.123 0.213 128.1 1:52.637

15 Aurélien Panis FRA Comtoyou Racing Audi RS3 LMS 12 9 1.140 0.017 128.1 1:52.413

16 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 12 12 1.201 0.061 128.0 1:52.494

17 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 11 4 1.327 0.126 127.9 1:52.449

18 Timo Scheider AUT ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 12 11 1.394 0.067 127.8 1:52.779

19 Aurélien Comte FRA DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 12 10 1.417 0.023 127.8 1:52.894

20 Norbert Nagy HUN Zengo Motorsport Cupra TCR 13 11 1.421 0.004 127.8 1:52.911

21 John Filippi FRA Campos Racing Cupra TCR 12 12 1.444 0.023 127.7 1:52.806

22 Gordon Shedden GBR Audi Sport Leopard Lukoil Team Audi RS3 LMS 13 11 1.445 0.001 127.7 1:52.844

23 Pepe Oriola ESP Campos Racing Cupra TCR 5 4 1.493 0.048 127.7 1:53.007

24 Tom Coronel NLD Boutsen Ginion Racing Honda Civic TCR 12 10 1.693 0.200 127.5 1:53.134

25 Mato Homola SVK DG Sport Competition Peugeot 308 TCR 13 12 2.556 0.863 126.5 1:53.779
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